
International Gravity Sports Association
Event: PEC Gravity Festival Promoter: Krisha Parks
Location: Picton, Canada Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: 9/18/2011 Starter: Dave Mather
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Good Course Length: 1.2km (0.7mi)

Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 1 Switzer Patrick CAN 1:23.598 383.44
2 63 Desmarais Nicolas CAN 1:26.558 368.62
3 372 Jakubiec Mike CAN 1:26.347 361.60
4 82 Melo Luke CAN 1:28.239 355.18
5 163 Garant Rousseau Maxime CAN 1:27.347 349.25
6 443 Brickenden Cameron CAN 1:28.628 343.70
7 384 Tibbles Braden CAN 1:29.082 338.47
8 21 Barnet John CAN 1:28.938 333.50
9 84 Finocchio Quin CAN 1:31.385 328.77
10 69 Ouimet Charles CAN 1:34.024 324.24
11 80 Ketner Aaron CAN 1:34.247 319.88
12 70 Triponez Yan CAN 1:31.519 315.69
13 114 Megit Alex CAN 1:30.873 311.64
14 534 Epp Jason CAN 1:33.460 307.71
15 75 Mulvihill James CAN 1:35.749 303.91
16 490 Napier Matthew CAN 1:30.947 300.21
17 59 Wilcox Andy CAN 1:31.039 296.61
18 50 Mis Adam CAN 1:31.642 293.10
19 117 Sheridan Ryan CAN 1:34.934 289.67
20 106 Jensen Eric CAN 1:35.323 286.33
21 61 Camball Scott (hev) CAN 1:35.859 283.05
22 666 Sutarz Nick CAN 1:36.182 279.85
23 51 Hodgins Stewart CAN 1:38.197 276.71
24 77 Harris Evan CAN 1:39.485 273.63
25 120 Winston Adam CAN 1:32.096 270.61
26 109 Lahie Kyle CAN 1:33.911 267.65
27 62 Neumeyer Odin CAN 1:36.279 264.73
28 560 Williamson Scott CAN 1:36.880 261.87
29 73 Makiewicz Kyle CAN 1:37.628 259.05
30 111 Madarasz Andre CAN 1:37.782 256.28
31 115 Poole Zach CAN 1:38.169 253.54
32 122 Venoit Drake CAN 1:41.890 250.85
33 56 McGowan Matthew CAN 1:37.265 248.20
34 68 Grant Matt CAN 1:39.930 245.59
35 65 Stathan Brad CAN 1:40.144 243.01
36 142 Anderson Brennan CAN 1:40.996 240.46
37 103 Cooper Brandon CAN 1:41.434 237.95
38 74 Bullock Aaron CAN 1:41.629 235.47
39 54 de Chellis Francesco CAN 1:42.600 233.01
40 511 Newton James CAN 1:43.779 230.59
41 905 Scanlan Lorne CAN 1:44.204 228.20
42 64 Dubois Quinn (pocketknife) CAN 1:46.701 225.83
43 60 Leslie (F) Andi CAN 1:47.068 223.49
44 107 Jones Trevor CAN 1:48.553 221.18
45 108 Keymer Ben CAN 1:50.253 218.89
46 123 Violin Jack CAN 1:50.256 216.63
47 101 Bell Tristan (bellaboy) CAN 1:50.739 214.38
48 113 Medakovic Charlie CAN 1:54.116 212.17
49 55 McGowan Thomas CAN 1:54.751 209.97
50 85 Nieman Joshua CAN 2:05.566 207.79



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: PEC Gravity Festival Promoter: Krisha Parks
Location: Picton, Canada Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: 9/18/2011 Starter: Dave Mather
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Good Course Length: 1.2km (0.7mi)

Women Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 60 Leslie Andi CAN 1:47.068 383.44

Junior 1 Downhill Skateboard Results (Age 8-13)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 108 Keymer Ben CAN 1:50.253 383.44
2 64 Dubois Quinn CAN 1:46.701 368.62
3 101 Bell Tristan CAN 1:50.739 361.60

Junior 2 Downhill Skateboard Results (Age 14-17)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 84 Finocchio Quin CAN 1:31.385 383.44
2 69 Ouimet Charles CAN 1:34.024 368.62
3 75 Mulvihill James CAN 1:35.749 361.60
4 115 Poole Zach CAN 1:38.169 355.18
5 117 Sheridan Ryan CAN 1:34.934 349.25
6 666 Sutarz Nick CAN 1:36.182 343.70
7 122 Venoit Drake CAN 1:41.890 338.47
8 68 Grant Matt CAN 1:39.930 333.50
9 51 Hodgins Stewart CAN 1:38.197 328.77
10 74 Bullock Aaron CAN 1:41.629 324.24
11 107 Jones Trevor CAN 1:48.553 319.88
12 113 Medakovic Charlie CAN 1:54.116 315.69
13 123 Violin Jack CAN 1:50.256 311.64
14 55 McGowan Thomas CAN 1:54.751 307.71
15 85 Nieman Joshua CAN 2:05.566 303.91

Classic Luge Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 83 Bouchard Louis Etienne (bob) CAN 1:32.457 383.44
2 26 Lavoie Charle Antoine (bob) CAN 1:32.867 368.62
3 78 Condon William CAN 1:35.654 361.60
4 9 Parks Kolby CAN 1:33.488 355.18
5 57 Kamink Nick CAN 1:40.566 349.25
6 239 Williams Frank USA 1:39.791 343.70
7 142 Anderson Brennan CAN 1:39.799 338.47
8 61 Camball Scott (hev) CAN 1:42.499 333.50
9 118 Wall Dylan CAN 1:44.890 328.77

Street Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 78 Condon William CAN 1:28.269 383.44
2 9 Parks Kolby CAN 1:29.446 368.62
3 83 Bouchard Louis Etienne (bob) CAN 1:27.673 361.60
4 57 Kamink Nick CAN 1:31.562 355.18
5 52 Touchette Cedric (bob) CAN 1:29.749 349.25
6 50 Mis Adam CAN 1:31.061 343.70
7 26 Lavoie Charle Antoine (bob) CAN 1:30.213 338.47
8 118 Wall Dylan CAN 1:30.032 333.50
9 239 Williams Frank USA 1:32.303 328.77
10 372 Jakubiec Mike CAN 1:32.432 324.24
11 67 Reis Jamie USA 1:37.960 319.88



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: PEC Gravity Festival Promoter: Krisha Parks
Location: Picton, Canada Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: 9/18/2011 Starter: Dave Mather
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Good Course Length: 1.2km (0.7mi)

Street Luge Continued Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
12 142 Anderson Brennan CAN 1:33.523 315.69
13 79 Koch (F) Kelli CAN 1:48.746 311.64
14 72 Kleinsteuber Justin CAN 1:38.472 307.71
15 60 Leslie (F) Andi CAN 1:43.628 303.91
16 53 Guerin Christian CAN 1:54.857 300.21
17 76 Kelly Jeremy CAN 1:37.623 296.61



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: PEC Gravity Festival Promoter: Krisha Parks
Location: Picton, Canada Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: Starter: Dave Mather
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Good Course Length: 1.2km (0.7mi)

Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C Round D Round E - Finale

QUAL Pos. 1A
1 R 1 1 P Switzer

17 G 2 109 K Lahie
48 B 3 113 C Medakovic Pos. 1B
64 Y R 1 1 P Switzer

G 4 109 K Lahie
Pos. 2A B 2 534 J Epp

16 R 1 534 J Epp Y 3 77 E Harris
32 G 2 77 E Harris
33 B 3 68 M Grant Pos. 1C
49 Y 4 55 T McGowan R 1 1 P Switzer

G 4 534 J Epp
Pos. 3A B 2 384 B Tibbles

9 R 1 114 A Megit Y 3 114 A Megit
25 G 2 62 O Neumeyer
40 B 3 511 J Newton Pos. 2B
56 Y R 2 114 A Megit

G 4 62 O Neumeyer
Pos. 4A B 1 384 B Tibbles

8 R 1 384 B Tibbles Y 3 666 N Sutarz
24 G 2 666 N Sutarz
41 B 3 905 L Scanlan Pos. 1D
57 Y R 1 1 P Switzer

G 3 384 B Tibbles
Pos. 5A B 4 163 M Garant Rousseau

5 R 1 82 L Melo Y 2 82 L Melo
21 G 2 106 E Jensen
44 B 3 107 T Jones Pos. 3B
60 Y R 1 82 L Melo

G 3 106 E Jensen
Pos. 6A B 2 84 Q Finocchio

12 R 1 84 Q Finocchio Y 4 73 K Makiewicz
28 G 2 73 K Makiewicz
37 B 3 74 A Bullock Pos. 2C
53 Y R 2 82 L Melo

G 3 84 Q Finocchio
Pos. 7A B 1 163 M Garant Rousseau

13 R 2 70 Y Triponez Y 4 70 Y Triponez
29 G 1 111 A Madarasz
36 B 3 103 B Cooper Pos. 4B
52 Y R 4 111 A Madarasz

G 2 70 Y Triponez
Pos. 8A B 1 163 M Garant Rousseau

4 R 1 163 M Garant Rousseau Y 3 117 R Sheridan
20 G 2 117 R Sheridan
45 B 3 108 B Keymer Pos. 4E
61 Y R 1 1 P Switzer

G 4 82 L Melo Switzer
Pos. 9A B 2 63 N Desmarais Winner

3 R 1 63 N Desmarais Y 3 372 M Jakubiec
19 G 2 80 A Ketner
46 B 3 123 J Violin Pos. 5B
62 Y R 1 63 N Desmarais

G 2 80 A Ketner
Pos. 10A B 3 50 A Mis

14 R 1 50 A Mis Y 4 115 Z Poole
30 G 2 115 Z Poole
35 B 3 142 B Anderson Pos. 3C
51 Y R 1 63 N Desmarais

G 3 80 A Ketner
Pos. 11A B 2 443 C Brickenden

11 R 1 59 A Wilcox Y 4 75 J Mulvihill
27 G 3 56 M McGowan
38 B 2 122 D Venoit Pos. 6B
54 Y R 3 59 A Wilcox

G 4 122 D Venoit
Pos. 12A B 2 75 J Mulvihill

6 R 2 443 C Brickenden Y 1 443 C Brickenden
22 G 1 75 J Mulvihill
43 B 3 60 A Leslie Pos. 2D
59 Y R 1 63 N Desmarais

G 3 443 C Brickenden
Pos. 13A B 4 21 J Barnet

7 R 1 21 J Barnet Y 2 372 M Jakubiec
23 G 2 61 S Camball
42 B 3 64 Q Dubois Pos. 7B
58 Y R 1 21 J Barnet

G 3 61 S Camball
Pos. 14A B 2 490 M Napier

10 R 1 490 M Napier Y 4 560 S Williamson
26 G 2 560 S Williamson
39 B 3 54 F de Chellis Pos. 4C Pos. 3E
55 Y R 1 21 J Barnet Looser 1D R 3 384 B Tibbles

G 4 490 M Napier Looser 1D G 1 163 M Garant Rousseau Garant Rousseau
Pos. 15A B 2 372 M Jakubiec Looser 2D B 2 443 C Brickenden 5th place

15 R 1 120 A Winston Y 3 69 C Ouimet Looser 2D Y 4 DNS 21 J Barnet
31 G 2 51 S Hodgins
34 B 3 65 B Stathan Pos. 8B
50 Y 4 DNS 85 J Nicman R 4 120 A Winston Pos. 3D

G 3 51 S Hodgins Looser 1C R 3 114 A Megit
Pos. 16A B 1 372 M Jakubiec Looser 1C G 4 534 J Epp

2 R 1 372 M Jakubiec Y 2 69 C Ouimet Looser 2C B 1 84 Q Finocchio Pos. 2E
18 G 2 69 C Ouimet Looser 2C Y 2 70 Y Triponez R 1 84 Q Finocchio
47 B 3 101 T Bell G 4 70 Y Triponez Finocchio
63 Y Pos. 4D B 3 80 A Ketner 9th place

Looser 3C R 1 80 A Ketner Y 2 69 C Ouimet
Looser 3C G 3 75 J Mulvihill
Looser 4C B 2 69 C Ouimet
Looser 4C Y 4 DNF 490 M Napier

Pos. 1E
Looser 3D R 1 114 A Megit
Looser 3D G 2 534 J Epp Megit
Looser 4D B 3 75 J Mulvihill 13th place
Looser 4D Y

9/18/2011



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: PEC Gravity Festival Promoter: Krisha Parks
Location: Picton, Canada Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: Starter: Dave Mather
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Good Course Length: 1.2km (0.7mi)

Junior II Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C -Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 1 84 Q Finocchio
5 G 2 666 N Sutarz

12 B 3 123 J Violin Pos 1B
16 Y R 1 84 Q Finocchio

G 4 666 N Sutarz
Pos 2A B 2 75 J Mulvihill

4 R 1 75 J Mulvihill Y 3 68 M Grant
8 G 2 68 M Grant
9 B 3 74 A Bullock Pos 4C

13 Y 4 113 C Medakovic R 1 84 Q Finocchio
G 3 75 J Mulvihill Finocchio

Pos 3A B 4 115 Z Poole Winner
3 R 1 117 R Sheridan Y 2 69 C Ouimet
7 G 3 51 S Hodgins

10 B 2 122 D Venoit Pos 2B
14 Y 4 DNS 55 T McGowan R 3 117 R Sheridan

G 4 122 D Venoit
Pos 4A B 2 69 C Ouimet

2 R 1 69 C Ouimet Y 1 115 Z Poole
6 G 2 115 Z Poole Pos 3C

11 B 3 107 T Jones Looser 1B R 4 68 M Grant
15 Y 4 DNS 85 J Nieman Looser 1B G 2 666 N Sutarz Sheridan

Looser 2B B 1 117 R Sheridan 5th place
Looser 2B Y 3 122 D Venoit

Pos 3B
Looser 1A R 3 123 J Violin
Looser 1A G #N/A ### #N/A
Looser 2A B 1 74 A Bullock Pos 2C
Looser 2A Y 2 113 C Medakovic R 2 74 A Bullock

G 4 113 C Medakovic Hodgins
Pos 4B B 1 51 S Hodgins 9th place

Looser 3A R 1 51 S Hodgins Y 3 107 T Jones
Looser 3A G

Looser 4A B 2 107 T Jones
Looser 4A Y

Pos 1C
Looser 3B R 1 123 J Violin
Looser 3B G #N/A ### #N/A Violin
Looser 4B B #N/A ### #N/A 13th place
Looser 4B Y #N/A ### #N/A

Street Luge
Round A Round B Round C - Finale

QUAL Pos. 1A
1 R 1 83 L Bouchard
5 G 2 118 D Wall
9 B 3 239 F Williams

16 Y 4 79 K Koch Pos. 1B
20 P R 1 83 L Bouchard
24 O G 5 118 D Wall

B 6 239 F Williams
Pos. 2A Y 2 57 N Kamink

4 R 2 52 C Touchette P 3 52 C Touchette
8 G 1 57 N Kamink O 4 67 J Reis

12 B 5 DNS 76 J Kelly
13 Y 3 67 J Reis Pos. 4C
17 P 4 53 C Guerin R 3 83 L Bouchard
21 O G 4 57 N Kamink

B 5 52 C Touchette Condon
Pos. 3A Y 2 9 K Parks Winner

3 R 2 9 K Parks P 1 78 W Condon
7 G 1 50 A Mis O 6 50 A Mis

11 B 3 142 B Anderson
14 Y 4 72 J Kleinsteuber Pos. 2B
18 P R 3 50 A Mis
22 O G 1 9 K Parks

B 4 142 B Anderson
Pos. 2A Y 2 78 W Condon

2 R 1 78 W Condon P 6 26 C Lavoie
6 G 2 26 C Lavoie O 5 372 M Jakubiec

10 B 3 372 M Jakubiec
15 Y 4 60 A Leslie Pos. 3C
19 P Looser 1B R 5 67 J Reis
23 O Looser 1B G 2 118 D Wall

Looser 1B B 3 239 F Williams Lavoie
Looser 2B Y 6 142 B Anderson 7th place
Looser 2B P 4 372 M Jakubiec
Looser 2B O 1 26 C Lavoie

Pos. 3B
Looser 1A R 1 79 K Koch
Looser 1A G #N/A ### #N/A
Looser 1A B #N/A ### #N/A
Looser 2A Y 2 DNS 53 C Guerin Pos. 2C
Looser 2A P R 1 79 K Koch
Looser 2A O #N/A ### #N/A G

B Koch
Pos. 4B Y 2 72 J Kleinsteuber 13th place

Looser 3A R 1 72 J Kleinsteuber P 3 60 A Leslie
Looser 3A G #N/A ### #N/A O #N/A ### #N/A
Looser 3A B #N/A ### #N/A
Looser 4A Y 2 60 A Leslie
Looser 4A P #N/A ### #N/A
Looser 4A O #N/A ### #N/A

9/18/2011



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: PEC Gravity Festival Promoter: Krisha Parks
Location: Picton, Canada Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: Starter: Dave Mather
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Good Course Length: 1.2km (0.7mi)

Women Street Luge
QUAL No. Surname Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Total Points Pos

1 60 A Leslie 1 1 1 3 1
2 79 K Koch 2 2 2 6 2

Classic Luge
QUAL No. Surname Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Total Points Pos

1 83 L Bouchard 1 1 4 6 1
2 26 C Lavoie 3 2 2 7 2
3 9 K Parks 4 7 1 12 4
4 78 W Condon 2 3 3 8 3
5 239 F Williams 5 8 8 21 6
6 142 B Anderson 7 9 5 21 7
7 57 N Kamink 6 5 6 17 5
8 61 S Camball 9 6 7 22 8

9/18/2011


